Age Over
Group All

Female

1 3
Female

1 2

2 13
Female

1 7
Female

1 4
Female

1 5

2 6

3 8

4 9

5 10

6 11

7 12
Female

1 14
Age Over

Group All

Male

1 2

2 13
Male

1 17

Mas Time

ter

12 & under
25:05

13-18
20:56
37:29

19-29
26:46

30-39
25:28

40 - 49
25:31
26:31
27:08
30:44
30:45
30:50
37:07

60 - 69
37:51

Mas Time

ter

13-18
19:19
26:51

19 - 29
30:22
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Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 1
Rachel Hovis

Total: 2
Madison Ford
Mya Graves

Total: 1
Olyvia Swinsinski

Total: 1
Amanda Kaiser-Jones

Total: 7
Melanie Graves
Beth Skroban
Michele Ford
Laura Loose
Lisa Crawford
Tracy Barrick
Lori Hepfer

Total: 1
Rhoda Lehman

Name

Total: 2
Robert Spangler
Janzen Rohrer

Total: 1
Drey Hepfer

Race

124

134
137

984

133

138
132
135
128
78

67

123

126

Race

Number Race Day

973
969

122

Age On
Number Race Day

9

15
14

21

35

43
48
43
44
47
44
40

62

Age On

17
16

19

Age
Group

12 & under

13-18
13-18

19-29

30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

60 - 69

Age
Group

13-18
13-18

19-29

City
Waynesboro

Fayetteville
Waynesboro

Bernville
Shelbyville

Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Fayetteville
Shippensburg

Fayetteville
Greencastle

Waynesboro

City

Chambersburg
Mohrsville

Greencastle
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=73

overcast clouds

light breeze
State Pace/
Mile
PA 8:47
PA 7:19
PA 13:07
PA 9:22
KY 8:55
PA 8:56
PA 9:17
PA 9:30
PA 10:45
10:45
PA 10:47
PA 12:59
PA 13:15
State Pace /
Mile
PA 6:45
PA 9:24
PA 10:37
Timber Hill
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overcast clouds

light breeze
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 30-39 Total: 1
1 18 30:24 Joseph Long 127 39 30-39 Greencastle PA 10:38
Male 40 - 49 Total: 1
1 5 21:36 Stacy Crawford 80 46 40 - 49 7:33
Male 50 - 59 Total: 6
1 4 20:56 Kenneth Lopez 130 51 50 - 59 7:19
2 23:08 Gregory Helman 98 55 50 - 59 Waynesboro PA 8:06
3 24:28 Steve Barrick 12 51 50 - 59 Fayetteville PA 8:34
4 12 25:37 Brian Hair 83 57 50 -59 Shippensburg PA 8:58
5 15 29:14 Kevin Killian 139 50 50 -59 Shippensburg PA 10:14
6 19 30:45 Mike Loose 129 53 50 -59 Shippensburg PA 10:45
Male 60 - 69 Total: 5
1 3 20:36 Chuck Stone 981 60 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 7:12
2 10 25:06 Daryl Lehman 125 63 60 - 69 Waynesboro PA 8:47
3 11 25:20 Renwick Lundy 955 61 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 8:52
4 14 28:42 Gil Crumrine 140 61 60 - 69 Hagerstown MD 10:02
5 16 30:11 Thomas McCulloh 956 63 60 - 69 Mercersburg PA 10:34
Male 70 & over Total: 2
1 7 23:12 Jim Becker 131 73 70 & over  Greencastle PA 8:07
2 8 23:40 Ron Cornelius 136 72 70 & over Fayetteville PA 8:17
P Timber Hill
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